Programmable controllers
Revision: VI/23
amr-op40rhcxx_d_en_102
AMR-OP40RHC/xx
Programmable on-wall controller
AMiT, spol. s r.o. Export Sales Department Technical support
Radlicka 740/113c, 158 00 PRAHA, Czech Republic Videnska 186/118, 619 00 BRNO, Czech Republic tel.: +420 549 210 279, 549 210 403
tel.: +420 222 780 100, 222 781 516 tel.: +420 778 775 407 e-mail: support@amit.cz

Data in this datasheet is tentative. Binding detailed information can be found in the operation manual
(amr-op40rhcxx_g_en_xxx.pdf). Documentation and examples are available at amitomation.com.
ORDERING INFORMATION
AMR-OP40RHC/xx
4
) On-wall controller
4
) xx indicates the colour version, see the following table.
Designation Colour version
AMR-OP40RHC/01 White / ice white, Time
AMR-OP40RHC/03 White / white, Time
AMR-OP40RHC/08 Titanium, Time
AMR-OP40RHC/32 Old silver, Time
AMR-OP40RHC/33 Champagne, Time
AMR-OP40RHC/34 Anthracite, Time
AMR-OP40RHC/36 Steel, Time
Note: Small recesses on the surface and colour inhomogeneity do not justify a warranty claim.
TERMINALS IDENTIFICATION
Terminal Signal Significance
1 V+ Power supply, +24 V DC